
Macquarie Hunter Athletics  
CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 

Day Date Event Location 

SEPTEMBER 

Fri 8/9/23 LA + Seniors carnival # 1 (5.30-8.00pm) Trial night #1 Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 9/9/23 AWD Carnival # 1 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 15/9/23 LA + Seniors carnival # 2 (5.30-8.00pm) Trial night #2 Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 16/9/23 AWD Carnival # 2 9.00-10.30am Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 22/9/23 LA + Seniors carnival #3 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 23/9/23 AWD Carnival #4 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 29/9/23 LA + Seniors carnival #5 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

OCTOBER 

Sat 30/9/23 AWD Carnival #5 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 6/10/23 LA + Seniors carnival #6 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 7/10/23 AWD Carnival #6 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 13/10/23 LA + Seniors carnival #7 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 14/10/23 AWD Carnival #7 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 20/10/23 LA + Seniors carnival #8 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 21/10/23 AWD Carnival #8 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 27/10/23 LA + Seniors carnival #9 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 28/10/23 AWD Carnival #9 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 



Macquarie Hunter Athletics  
CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 

NOVEMBER 

Fri 3/11/23 LA + Seniors carnival #10 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 4/11/23 AWD Carnival #11 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 10/11/23 LA + Seniors carnival #11 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 11/11/23 AWD Carnival #11 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 17/11/23 LA + Seniors carnival #12 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 18/11/23 AWD Carnival # 12 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Wed 22/11/23 LA + Seniors carnival #13 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 25/11/23 AWD Carnival # 13 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

DECEMBER 

Fri 1/12/23 LA + Seniors carnival #14 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 2/12/23 Norm Johnson Carnival Hunter Sports Centre 

Sat 2/12/23 AWD Carnival #14 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 8/12/23 LA + Seniors carnival #15 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 9/12/23 AWD Carnival #15 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 15/12/23 XMAS Party from 5:30pm Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 16/12/23 AWD Carnival #16 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

JANUARY 

Sat 6/1/24 AWD Carnival #17 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 12/1/24 LA + Seniors carnival #16 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 13/1/24 AWD Carnival #18 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 19/1/24 LA + Seniors carnival #17 (5.30-8.00pm) – potential class Deaf games Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 20/1/24 AWD Carnival #19 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 26/1/24 LA + Seniors carnival #18 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 27/1/24 AWD Carnival #20 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 



Macquarie Hunter Athletics  
CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 

Registration 1st September 2023 – 5.30pm 

Tuesday Night Training 
Commencing 12th September 2023 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

FEBRUARY 

Wed 31/1/24 LA + Seniors carnival #19 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 9/2/24 LA + Seniors carnival #21 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 10/2/24 AWD Carnival #22 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 16/2/24 LA + Seniors carnival #21 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 17/2/24 AWD Carnival #23 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 23/2/24 LA + Seniors carnival #22 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 24/2/24 AWD Carnival #24 (9.00-10.30am) Hunter Sports Track 

Wed 28/2/24 LA + Seniors carnival #23 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

March 

Fri 8/3/24 LA + Seniors carnival #24 (5.30-8.00pm) Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 9/3/24 AWD Carnival # 25 9.00-10.30am Hunter Sports Track 

Fri 15/3/24 LA + Seniors carnival #25  FINAL NIGHT BBQ Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 16/3/24 AWD Carnival # 27 9.00-10.30am Hunter Sports Track 

Sat 23/3/24 AWD Carnival # 28 9.00-10.30am Hunter Sports Track 


